
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT PERMITS YTD VALUE YTD
1 KINGSWOOD CUSTOM HOMES INC 1 13,610,000$                  2 20,497,000$           
2 PULTE HOME CORP 36 11,289,412$                  24 6,323,373$              
3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 50 8,864,488$                     76 14,350,239$           
4 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 25 6,932,737$                     38 11,226,237$           
5 T J THOMPSON INC*** 2 6,699,000$                     2 6,699,000$              
6 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 26 6,541,944$                     59 14,158,568$           
7 D R HORTON INC 19 5,728,908$                     45 13,831,571$           
8 RYAN HOMES    28 5,280,226$                     54 9,896,822$              
9 WEEKLEY HOMES INC 16 4,450,903$                     24 6,874,201$              

10 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 18 4,080,112$                     30 6,406,191$              
11 KINGER HOMES 13 4,034,902$                     18 5,990,902$              
12 CLASSICA HOMES 5 3,831,304$                     7 5,628,674$              
13 NORTHWAY HOMES 20 3,386,400$                     35 5,909,600$              
14 THR DESIGN BUILD INC 4 3,364,000$                     4 3,364,000$              
15 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 15 3,291,883$                     28 5,979,719$              
16 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 13 3,111,244$                     21 5,031,940$              
17 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 12 3,089,333$                     21 5,366,048$              
18 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC *** 14 2,912,435$                     46 9,915,195$              
19 MADISON SIMMONS HOMES & COMM 9 2,427,024$                     12 3,115,524$              
20 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 7 2,152,262$                     19 5,246,440$              
21 FOUR OAKS CONSTRUCTION LLC 2 2,045,080$                     2 2,045,080$              
22 HELMSMAN HOMES LLC *** 10 2,008,738$                     10 2,008,738$              
23 TRUE HOMES LLC 13 1,900,609$                     23 3,430,969$              
24 H & H HOMES, INC*** 8 1,831,500$                     12 2,696,400$              
25 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 14 1,809,392$                     14 1,809,392$              
26 PLACE CRAFTERS LLC 7 1,764,732$                     7 1,764,732$              
27 KNOTTS BUILDERS 2 1,630,000$                     4 2,736,500$              
28 JOHNSTONE SHYOCK LLC*** 1 1,456,800$                     1 1,456,800$              
29 THE VERAWOOD GROUP LLC 3 1,416,300$                     3 1,416,300$              
30 COSTNER BUILDING GROUP INC 1 1,399,000$                     1 1,399,000$              

TOTALS 394 122,340,668$                642 186,575,155$         

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY VALUE OF PERMIT  - ALL PRODUCT

***Non-HBAGC



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT PERMITS YTD VALUE YTD
1 KINGSWOOD CUSTOM HOMES INC 1 13,610,000$                  2 20,497,000$           
2 PULTE HOME CORP 36 11,289,412$                  60 17,612,785$           
3 T J THOMPSON INC*** 2 6,699,000$                     3 9,389,000$              
4 D R HORTON INC 19 5,728,908$                     45 13,831,571$           
5 CLASSICA HOMES 5 3,831,304$                     7 5,628,674$              
6 NORTHWAY HOMES 20 3,386,400$                     35 5,909,600$              
7 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 12 3,089,333$                     21 5,366,048$              
8 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 12 2,497,742$                     25 5,185,578$              
9 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 7 2,152,262$                     7 2,152,262$              

10 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 11 2,099,000$                     15 2,963,900$              
11 TRUE HOMES LLC 13 1,900,609$                     13 1,900,609$              
12 H & H HOMES, INC*** 8 1,831,500$                     12 2,696,400$              
13 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 14 1,809,392$                     14 1,809,392$              
14 WEEKLEY HOMES INC 5 1,787,695$                     7 2,660,732$              
15 THR DESIGN BUILD INC 2 1,716,000$                     2 1,716,000$              
16 KNOTTS BUILDERS 2 1,630,000$                     4 2,736,500$              
17 JOHNSTONE SHYOCK LLC*** 1 1,456,800$                     2 2,286,800$              
18 COSTNER BUILDING GROUP INC 1 1,399,000$                     1 1,399,000$              
19 KH CAROLINAS HOMES LLC*** 6 1,238,274$                     9 1,841,820$              
20 CHIOTT CUSTOM HOMES INC*** 1 1,130,000$                     1 1,130,000$              
21 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 1 1,074,621$                     1 1,074,621$              
22 PINE CREEK CONST LLC*** 1 1,060,000$                     1 1,060,000$              
23 BDI BUILDING GROUP*** 1 1,045,000$                     1 1,045,000$              
24 AMEN CORNER CONST LLC*** 1 1,027,016$                     1 1,027,016$              
25 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 2 1,009,870$                     3 1,895,370$              
26 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 5 980,125$                         7 1,371,375$              
27 COLLIN HOMES*** 1 950,000$                         1 950,000$                  
28 HOLLIDAY HOMES LLC*** 1 896,190$                         1 896,190$                  
29 MAVERICK BUILDING LLC*** 1 809,000$                         1 809,000$                  
30 ROSS ALLEN CUSTOM BUILDERS 1 800,000$                         1 800,000$                  

TOTALS 193 79,934,453$                  303 119,642,243$         

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY VALUE OF PERMIT  - SF DETACHED

***Non-HBAGC



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT PERMITS YTD VALUE YTD
1 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 39 6,765,488$                       62 11,663,739$          
2 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 24 6,144,356$                       50 12,312,043$          
3 COPPER BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes 23 5,922,867$                       35 9,330,867$             
4 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 24 4,738,348$                       40 7,979,046$             
5 KINGER HOMES - Townhomes 11 3,286,902$                       11 3,286,902$             
6 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC - Townhomes 13 3,111,244$                       21 5,031,940$             
7 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC - Townhomes 13 3,099,987$                       23 5,034,816$             
8 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 14 2,912,435$                       46 9,915,195$             
9 WEEKLEY HOMES INC - Townhomes 11 2,663,208$                       17 4,213,469$             

10 MADISON SIMMONS HOMES & COMM - Townhomes 9 2,427,024$                       12 3,115,524$             
11 FOUR OAKS CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 2 2,045,080$                       2 2,045,080$             
12 HELMSMAN HOMES LLC - Townhomes*** 10 2,008,738$                       10 2,008,738$             
13 PLACE CRAFTERS LLC - Townhomes*** 7 1,764,732$                       7 1,764,732$             
14 THR DESIGN BUILD INC - Townhomes 2 1,648,000$                       2 1,648,000$             
15 ALAN SIMONINI HOMES LLC - Townhomes 2 1,126,391$                       2 1,126,391$             
16 ALL PRO BUILDERS INC - Townhomes*** 8 1,086,308$                       8 1,086,308$             
17 BANISTER HOMES  INC - Townhomes*** 2 1,068,508$                       2 1,068,508$             
18 JCB URBAN CO INC - Townhomes 4 872,962$                           7 1,546,477$             
19 THE VERAWOOD GROUP LLC - Townhomes 2 853,000$                           2 853,000$                 
20 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC - Townhomes 3 794,141$                           3 794,141$                 

TOTALS 223 54,339,719$                    362 85,824,916$          

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VALUE - TOWNHOMES

***Non-HBAGC
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